NISEKO UNITED Shuttle Bus Route

HiratuGondols
Hirafu\Welcome|Centers
INISeKoVillageIskilcenters  The(Green|leaiINISEKONIISGE
BLibeme Ranstem Vil BRom e Vlkes e e ¥GtownIN seko)
abayamalnorth)
2023_24 Un/z‘eo’ ShUtte/ BUS All mountain pass avilable Amended on December 1st, 2023
A=Annupuri D ~ @ |2 Dec. 2023 - 7 Apr. 2024
@B ~ @B |76 Dec. 2023 - 20 Mar. 2024
QD@ |G| ©®|D @ | O @ B ® | ®
Fare HANAZONO 7:40 | 8:20 | 9:00 | 9:40 |10:40]11:40|12:40[13:40( 14:40( 15:40( 16:20( 17:00]18:00(19:00| 19:40
380 Yamada Intersection 7:50 | 8:30 | 9:10 | 9:50 [10:50( 11:50|12:50|13:50(14:50|15:50|16:30[17:10|18:10| 19:10| 19:50
380 Midtown Niseko 7:571 1 8:31 | 9:11 | 9:51 [10:51]11:571[12:57(13:51|14:51|15:57[16:31 [ 17:11 ] 18:11 | 19:11 [ 19:51
400 Izumikyo 7:52 | 832 | 9:12 | 9:52 [10:52| 11:52|12:52[13:52|14:52(15:52(16:32(17:12]18:12]19:12|19:52
400 Hirafu Intersection 7:53 | 8:33 | 9:13 | 9:53 |10:53|11:53|12:53|13:53|14:53|15:53116:33|17:13|18:13 |1 19:13|19:53
440| = Hirafu welcome center 8:00 | 8:40 | 9:20 | 10:00| 11:00|12:00(13:00(14:00( 15:00|16:00]16:40]17:20]|18:20(19:20(20:00
440| 160 Hirafu Gondora 8:05 | 8:45 | 9:25 [10:05]11:05]12:05(13:05]14:05|15:05[16:05(16:45]|17:25]|18:25(19:25|20:05
400| 160 Hirafu Intersection 8:08 | 8:48 | 9:28 |10:08] 11:08|12:08(13:08(14:08(15:08|16:08]16:48|17:28|18:28[19:28|20:08
450| 760 Kabayama Kita 8:10 | 8:50 [ 9:30 [ 10:10| 11:10 | 12:10 [ 13:10 [ 14:10 | 15:10 [ 16:10[16:50| 17:30|18:30 | 19:30| 20:10
700| 350 Milk Kobo 8:17 | 857 | 9:37 |10:17 | 1117|1217 (13:17 (1417 [ 15:17 | 16:17 1 16:57|17:37|18:37(19:37(20:17
700 350 Higashiyama Pension Village 8:18 | 8:58 | 9:38 |10:18| 11:18 | 12:18 [ 13:18 [ 14:18 [ 15:18 | 16:1816:58|17:38|18:38[19:38( 20:18
700| 350 Niseko Village Ski Center 8:2T | 9:01 | 9:41 |10:21 | 11:271 [ 12:271 [ 13:27 [ 14:27| 15:271|16:271 | 17:01 | 17:41 | 18:41 [ 19:417 | 20:21
700 350 The Green Leaf Niseko Village | 8:23 | 9:03 | 9:43 | 10:23| 11:23|12:23(13:23]|14:23|15:23|16:23|17:03(17:43|18:43|19:43|20:23
700|350| = |Hilton Niseko Village 8:28 | 9:08 | 9:48 |10:28| 11:28|12:28(13:28(14:28(15:28|16:28|17:08|17:48|18:4819:48|20:28
700| 350 760|Higashiyama Pension Village 8:30 [ 9:10 [ 9:50 [10:30( 11:30(12:30(13:30(14:30(15:30(16:30| 17:10(17:50[18:50( 19:50(20:30
700|350 160|Milk Kobo 8:37T | 9:11 | 9:51 |10:31| 11:371 [ 12:31 [ 13:37 [ 14:37|15:31|16:31| 17:17 | 17:51|18:51 [ 19:57 [ 20:31
ouri| 370| 220l Fujiyama 8:34 | 9:14 | 9:54 |10:34(11:34|12:34|13:34|14:34]|15:34|16:34[17:14(17:54|18:54|19:54|20:34
750| 440| 290 Annupuri entrance 8:37 | 9:17 | 9:57 [10:37(11:37(12:37(13:37(14:37(15:37(16:37(17:17(17:57|18:57|19:57(20:37
780(470| 320l Annupuri Ski Resort 8:41 | 9:21 110:01110:41| 11:417[12:41(13:47[14:47|15:41]16:41]17:21]18:01]19:01 [ 20:01 | 20:41
780|470| 320|Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri| 8:43 | 9:23 | 10:03|10:43(11:43(12:43|13:43(14:43(15:43|16:43|17:23(18:03|19:03|20:03[20:43
780|470 320|Ikoino Yuyado Iroha 8:48 | 9:28 |10:08|10:48| 11:48|12:48(13:48(14:48(15:48|16:48|17:28]|18:08|19:0820:08(20:48




2023-24 U/?/'Z'ed Shutte/ Bus X All mountain pass avilable

Amended on December 1st, 2023

B=HANAZONO D ~ @ |2 Dec. 2023 - 7 Apr. 2024
@ ~ B |76 Dec. 2023 - 20 Mar. 2024
ORECRECARCEECORECERY, @0 0| @ B ®| 6

Fare Ikoino Yuyado Iroha 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00( 11:00(12:00{13:00]| 14:00| 14:40|15:20(16:00(16:40| 17:20] 18:00| 19:00| 20:00
160 Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri| 8:01 | 9:01 | 10:07] 11:01 | 12:01( 13:01| 14:01| 14:41 [ 15:21| 16:01| 16:41| 17:21] 18:01] 19:01 | 20:071
160 Annupuri Ski Resort 8:03 | 9:03 |10:03(11:03[12:03]13:03[14:03(14:43]15:23(16:03|16:43]17:23(18:03|19:03|20:03
760 Annupuri entrance 8:07 | 9:07 110:07(11:07[12:07113:07|14:07(14:47|15:27[16:07|16:47|17:27[18:07|19:07]20:07
180 Fujiyama 8:10 | 9:10 | 10:10 11:10112:10]13:10 | 14:10 | 14:50(15:30( 16:10 [ 16:50[ 17:30| 18:10| 19:10| 20:10
320 Milk Kobo 8:14 | 9:14 |10:14 | 11:14 1 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 14:54 | 15:34 [ 16:14 [ 16:54 [ 17:34| 18:14 | 19:14 | 20:14
320 Higashiyama Pension Village 8:15 | 9:15 [10:15| 11:15 | 12:15[ 13:15| 14:15 ]| 14:55(15:35| 16:15 | 16:55(17:35| 18:15] 19:15 [ 20:15
320 Niseko Village Ski Center 8:18 | 9:18 [10:18 | 11:18 | 12:18 [ 13:18 | 14:18 | 14:58 [ 15:38| 16:18 | 16:58 [ 17:38| 18:18 | 19:18 | 20:18
320 The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:20 | 9:20 [ 10:20( 11:20(12:20|13:20[14:20|15:00|15:40]16:20|17:00( 17:40(18:20( 19:20( 20:20
320 = Hilton Niseko Village 8:25 | 9:25 [10:25( 11:25(12:25|13:25[14:25| 15:05| 15:45| 16:25]|17:05| 17:45| 18:25( 19:25( 20:25
320( 160 Higashiyama Pension Village | 8:27 | 9:27 |10:27|11:27|12:27|13:27|14:27|15:07|15:47|16:27|17:07 | 17:47[18:27| 19:27 | 20:27
320( 160 Milk Kobo 8:28 | 9:28 [10:28( 11:28 | 12:28|13:28]14:28|15:08|15:48|16:28 | 17:08 [ 17:48(18:28 | 19:28| 20:28
450| 300 Kabayama Kita 8:35 | 9:35 [10:35(11:35(12:35[13:35[14:35| 15:15|15:55|16:35| 17:15| 17:55| 18:35( 19:35( 20:35
470| 350 Hirafu Intersection 8:37 | 9:37 [10:37(11:3712:37|13:37[14:37|15:17|15:57|16:37|17:17[17:57(18:37(19:37|20:37
490| 390 Hirafu Gondora 8:40 | 9:40 [{10:40(11:40(12:40|13:40[14:40|15:20|16:00|16:40|17:20( 18:00( 18:40( 19:40| 20:40
490|390 = [Hirafu welcome center 8:45 | 9:45 (10:45(11:45(12:45|13:45|14:45|15:25|16:05| 16:45]|17:25]18:05| 18:45(19:45( 20:45
470| 350| 760|Hirafu Intersection 8:50 | 9:50 | 10:50(11:50[12:50]13:50|14:50(15:30|16:10[16:50|17:30] 18:10 [ 18:50( 19:50]20:50
470| 350( 160(Izumikyo 8:52 | 9:52 [10:52(11:52(12:52|13:52[14:52|15:32|16:12|16:5217:32]18:12|18:52( 19:52[ 20:52
480| 400| 170|Midtown Niseko 8:53 | 9:53 [10:53(11:53[12:53|13:53[14:53|15:33|16:13|16:53|17:33]|18:13|18:53(19:53(20:53
480| 400| 770 Yamada Intersection 8:54 | 9:54 110:54(11:5412:54|13:54|14:54(15:34 | 16:14 | 16:54 [ 17:34| 18:14 [ 18:54 | 19:54 | 20:54
780| 700| 440l HANAZONO 9:08 | 10:08| 11:08 [ 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08| 15:08 | 15:48| 16:28 | 17:08 | 17:48 [ 18:28 [ 19:08 [ 20:08| 21:08

Fare

Free  Persons with the currently valid lift passes as follows may ride the bus for free : All Mountain Day Passes, 10/50 Hour Passes, and Season Passes.
1 Point  Persons with valid All Mountain Point Passes can ride the bus using 1 point.
Cash  All other persons can ride the bus by paying the public bus fare (see the rates listed inside the bus).

NISEKO UNITED Shuttle Bus Inquiries: Niseko Bus +81(0) 136—44-2001




